
CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA 
    (Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003) 

 

 

NOTIFICATION 
(Through E-Mail) 

 

 

 

It is notified for information of all concerned that the Vice Chancellor is pleased to approved the 

Counseling Schedule for the admission to integrated academic programmes and UG programmes in UTD(s) and 

University college and fees schedules for the session 2020-21 as under:- 
 

 

Counseling Schedule:- 
 

   The date of submission of online application form will be from 10th August to 23rd August 2020 

1st Counseling 24.08.2020  Fee Deposit upto 25.08.2020 

2nd Counseling 27.08.2019  Fee Deposit upto 28.08.2020 

3rd Counseling 29.08.2020  Fee Deposit upto 31.8.2020 

Special Counseling 31.08.2020 Fee Deposit 31.08.2020 

       Commencement of Classes w.e.f  01.09.2020  

Note: 

      If the date of the last admission is extended by the UGC, seat may be filled as per HBI rule. 

 

SCHEDULE FOR FEE DEPOSIT /ADMISSION FOR OLD STUDENTS IN UTDs, 

University College  

Odd Semester: 
 

 

                   10th  August to 17th August 2020   without late fees 

       18th August to 20th August, 2020   100/- 

       21th August to 23rd  August, 2020 (Sunday)  200/- 

       24th August to 26th August, 2020   500/- 

       28th August to 29th  August, 2020   1000/- 

       30th August to 31th  August, 2020   2000/- 

  (Sunday) 
 

-sd- 

          Registrar 
 

Endst. No. AC-II/2020/2771 to 2812 Dated: 07.08.2020 
 

Copy of the above is forwarded (through e-mail) to the following for information and necessary action: 

1. All Deans/ Chairpersons/Incharge, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa.  

2. Dean of Colleges/ College Branch, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa. 

3. Principal University College, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa. 

4. The Chief Account Officer, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa. 

5. The Incharge R& S Branch, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa. 

6. Controller of the Examinations, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa. 

7. Director, University Computer Centre, Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa (with the request to upload the 

above notification on the University Website accordingly). 

8. PS to Vice Chancellor (for kind information of the Vice Chancellor), Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa. 

9. PA to Registrar, (for kind information of the Registrar), Chaudhary Devi Lal University, Sirsa. 

 

 

         -sd- 

        Assistant Registrar (Academic) 

        For Registrar 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


